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Hour #1

Artist/Group Name

Daniel Foose

Wayne Alpern

Jackson Potter

Serafin LaRiviere*

Wayne Alpern

Chicago Soul Jazz Collective
Rick Hirsch's Big Ol' Band
David Finck

Alyssa Allgood

Kristin Callahan

Art Blakey & The Jazz Messengers

Hour #2
Artist/Group Name
Alex Lefaivre*

Billy Test Trio

Dan Pitt Quintet*
Nate Smith

Graham Dechter
Franck Amsallem
The May Fall Crew
Jostein Gulbrandsen
Tom Lundberg
Toronto Jazz Orchestra*

*Indicates Canadian Content

Jeff Williams - Modern Jazz Today ™
A Modish Creative Group ™ Production

www.modernjazztoday.com

modernjazztoday@gmail.com

mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday

Song Title

Rites at the Grave
Black Beauty

Bird Flu

| Put A Spell On You
Thriller

The Cat

The Witching Hour
That Old Devil Moon
Speak No Evil
Round Midnight
The Witch Doctor

Song Title

Time of the Barracudas
Mother's Day With Frued
Wrongs

Collision feat. Regina Carter
Orange Coals

From Two to Five

Mental Maze

Gee Wheez

Mannix

The Blob

Album

Of Water and Ghosts
Frankenstein
Restless

Unravel

Standard Deviation
Soulophone
Pocono Git-Down
BASSically Jazz

Out of the Blue
Lost in a Dream
The Witch Doctor

Album

Naufragés

Coming Down Roses
Wrongs

Kinfolk 2: See the Birds
Major Influences
Gotham Goodbye
Overload

Looking Ahead
Prime Time

20

Record Label
BJLIRECORDS

Henri Elkan

Wise Cat Records
Self-Released

Henri Elkan
Self-Released
Self-Released
Burton Avenue Music
Jeru Jazz

Ivy Door Music

EMI Europe Generic

Record Label

Multiple Chord Music.

ATM

Self-Released
Edition Records
Capri Records

Jazz & People
ReFeel Music Group
Curling Legs
Self-Released
Self-Released

Track Time
3:46
4:30
6:56
3:30
5:46
5:40
6:16
4:41
5:41
3:59
5:30

Track Time
5:34
7:44
5:18
4:39
5:00
5:47
3:39
6:49
5:42
5:17



