MODERN JAZZ TODAY - EPISODE #297 WEEK OF 10-11-2021

Hour #1

Artist/Group Name	Song Title	Album	Record Label	Track Time
Daniel Foose	Rites at the Grave	Of Water and Ghosts	BJLIRECORDS	3:46
Wayne Alpern	Black Beauty	Frankenstein	Henri Elkan	4:30
Jackson Potter	Bird Flu	Restless	Wise Cat Records	6:56
Serafin LaRiviere*	I Put A Spell On You	Unravel	Self-Released	3:30
Wayne Alpern	Thriller	Standard Deviation	Henri Elkan	5:46
Chicago Soul Jazz Collective	The Cat	Soulophone	Self-Released	5:40
Rick Hirsch's Big OI' Band	The Witching Hour	Pocono Git-Down	Self-Released	6:16
David Finck	That Old Devil Moon	BASSically Jazz	Burton Avenue Music	4:41
Alyssa Allgood	Speak No Evil	Out of the Blue	Jeru Jazz	5:41
Kristin Callahan	Round Midnight	Lost in a Dream	Ivy Door Music	3:59
Art Blakey & The Jazz Messengers	The Witch Doctor	The Witch Doctor	EMI Europe Generic	5:30

Hour #2

Artist/Group Name	Song Title	Album	Record Label	Track Time
Alex Lefaivre*	Time of the Barracudas	Naufragés	Multiple Chord Music.	5:34
Billy Test Trio	Mother's Day With Frued	Coming Down Roses	ATM	7:44
Dan Pitt Quintet*	Wrongs	Wrongs	Self-Released	5:18
Nate Smith	Collision feat. Regina Carter	Kinfolk 2: See the Birds	Edition Records	4:39
Graham Dechter	Orange Coals	Major Influences	Capri Records	5:00
Franck Amsallem	From Two to Five	Gotham Goodbye	Jazz & People	5:47
The May Fall Crew	Mental Maze	Overload	ReFeel Music Group	3:39
Jostein Gulbrandsen	Gee Wheez	Looking Ahead	Curling Legs	6:49
Tom Lundberg	Mannix	Prime Time	Self-Released	5:42
Toronto Jazz Orchestra*	The Blob	20	Self-Released	5:17

*Indicates Canadian Content

Jeff Williams - Modern Jazz Today ™ A Modish Creative Group ™ Production

www.modernjazztoday.com modernjazztoday@gmail.com

mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday